BMRA Series
Overview
BMRx series is designed for low profile type with low RDC and ultra large current.
Its molded magnetic shielded type is suitable for high-density mounting and ultra low buzz noise.
Soldering conditions can be easily confirmed when mounting onto the board.
This series also provides customers with embossed carrier type packaging for automatic mounting machine.
Benefits
1. High rated current

Inductance Tolerance
Test Freq.
4.1 ± 0.2
2.0 Max
1.5 ± 0.3
A
B
C
D
4(3.5) R10BMRA00040420R10MA1 0.1 20 100kHz,0.5V 12 25
Isat (A) RDC (mΩ)
Marking
(uH) (±%) Typ. Typ. Max.(Typ.)
Irms (A)
12.5 6.6(6) R22
BMRA00040420R47MA1 0.47 20 100kHz,0.5V 7 9.5 14(12.5) R47
BMRA00040420R22MA1 0.22 20 100kHz,0.5V 9
10 16(14) R56
BMRA00040420R68MA1 0.68 20 100kHz,0.5V 5.2 8 21(19.4) R68
BMRA00040420R56MA1 0.56 20 100kHz,0.5V 6.5
7 27(24) 1R0
BMRA000404201R5MA1 1.5 20 100kHz,0.5V 4 6 46(38) 1R5
BMRA000404201R0MA1 1 20 100kHz,0.5V 4.5
5 58(52) 2R2
BMRA000404203R3MA1 3.3 20 100kHz,0.5V 2.5 4 87(74) 3R3
BMRA000404202R2MA1 2.2 20 100kHz,0.5V 3
3 126(105) 4R7
BMRA000404206R8MA1 6.8 20 100kHz,0.5V 2 2.5 135(112) 6R8
BMRA000404204R7MA1 4.7 20 100kHz,0.5V 2.2
2 258(225) 100
BMRA000404208R2MA1 8.2 20 100kHz,0.5V 2 2.5 216(180) 8R2
BMRA00040420100MA1 10 20 100kHz,0.5V 1.6
A
B
cC
D